
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
03/16/16

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,204,115
2nd Payment 1,264,321

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,327,537
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,393,913

5th Payment 1,463,609
1 03/05/16 Sat $29,205,358 $15,255,152 $40,000,000 $26,041,666.67 1.536 4.9% 4.9% 6th Payment 1,536,790
2 03/09/16 Wed $24,962,442 $28,294,056 $50,000,000 $32,552,083.33 1.536 4.2% 8.9% 7th Payment 1,613,629
3 03/12/16 Sat $27,640,256 $43,093,353 $60,000,000 $38,734,667.53 1.549 4.6% 13.1% 8th Payment 1,694,310

4 03/16/16 Wed $25,960,940 $56,768,582 $70,000,000 $45,190,445.45 1.549 4.3% 16.8% 9th Payment 1,779,026
5 03/19/16 Sat $28,745,866 $71,910,804 $80,000,000 $51,646,223.37 1.549 4.8% 20.8% 10th Payment 1,867,977
6 03/23/16 Wed $27,959,932 $86,639,026 $112,000,000 $72,300,000.00 1.549 4.7% 24.5% 11th Payment 1,961,376
7 03/26/16 Sat $31,545,714 $103,116,132 $136,000,000 $87,800,000.00 1.549 5.3% 28.5% 12th Payment 2,059,445
8 03/30/16 Wed $29,078,329 $118,275,995 $157,000,000 $101,400,000.00 1.549 4.9% 32.0% 13th Payment 2,162,417
9 04/02/16 Sat $32,785,460 $135,369,615 $176,000,000 $113,600,000.00 1.549 5.5% 35.7% 14th Payment 2,270,538

10 04/06/16 Wed $29,694,208 $150,853,269 $189,000,000 $122,000,000.00 1.549 5.0% 38.9% 15th Payment 2,384,065
11 04/09/16 Sat $36,372,189 $169,818,575 $212,000,000 $136,900,000.00 1.549 6.0% 42.6% 16th Payment 2,503,268
12 04/13/16 Wed $37,180,118 $189,205,868 $236,000,000 $152,400,000.00 1.549 6.2% 46.1% 17th Payment 2,628,432
13 04/16/16 Sat $40,707,754 $210,305,637 $266,000,000 $171,700,000.00 1.549 6.7% 49.7% 18th Payment 2,759,853
14 04/20/16 Wed $41,455,832 $231,793,152 $292,000,000 $188,500,000.00 1.549 6.8% 53.2% 19th Payment 2,897,846
15 04/23/16 Sat $46,813,918 $256,057,886 $320,000,000 $206,600,000.00 1.549 7.7% 56.8% 20th Payment 3,042,738
16 04/27/16 Wed $48,710,602 $281,305,716 $350,000,000 $226,000,000.00 1.549 8.0% 60.2% 21st Payment 3,194,875
17 04/30/16 Sat $57,112,980 $310,908,692 $385,000,000 $248,500,000.00 1.549 9.3% 63.9% 22nd Payment 3,354,619
18 05/04/16 Wed $68,194,843 $346,255,654 $427,000,000 $275,700,000.00 1.549 11.0% 67.9% 23rd Payment 3,522,350
19 05/07/16 Sat $85,669,469 $390,660,118 $480,000,000 $309,900,000.00 1.549 13.6% 72.3% 24th Payment 3,698,467
20 05/11/16 Wed $136,389,687 $461,354,041 $563,000,000 $363,500,000.00 1.549 20.8% 78.0% 25th Payment 3,883,391
21 05/14/16 Sat $171,338,939 $550,162,969 $671,000,000 $433,200,000.00 1.549 25.4% 83.6% 26th Payment 4,077,560
22 05/18/16 Wed $218,223,499 $663,273,247 $0.00 1.549 31.2% 88.7% 27th Payment 4,281,438

28th Payment 4,495,510
29th Payment 4,720,286
30th Payment 4,956,300

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,800,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/16/2016


